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TROFEO NATACION FIESTAS DE MAYO 2025
EIVISSA, 24 - 25/5/2025

Prova 11 Fem., 400m Lliure YOB 1927 - 2013
24/05/2025 Resultats
Punts: FINA 2022

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

ALEVIN

1. ALVAREZ ARGENTO Renee 13 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 4:48.50 533
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:43.38 36.59 250m: 2:58.03 37.36 350m: 4:12.07 36.93

100m: 1:06.79 35.39 200m: 2:20.67 37.29 300m: 3:35.14 37.11 400m: 4:48.50 36.43

2. SALVA GALMES Amalia 13 C.N. La Salle-Palma 4:52.58 511
50m: 32.57 32.57 150m: 1:46.06 37.40 250m: 3:02.25 37.96 350m: 4:17.21 37.64

100m: 1:08.66 36.09 200m: 2:24.29 38.23 300m: 3:39.57 37.32 400m: 4:52.58 35.37

3. TORRES PLANELLS Maria 12 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 4:52.64 510
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:47.96 37.08 250m: 3:02.67 37.32 350m: 4:17.12 37.63

100m: 1:10.88 37.36 200m: 2:25.35 37.39 300m: 3:39.49 36.82 400m: 4:52.64 35.52

4. ROSELLO MORENO Daniela 13 C.N. La Salle-Palma 4:58.58 480
50m: 34.83 34.83 150m: 1:50.75 38.26 250m: 3:07.84 38.36 350m: 4:23.32 36.97

100m: 1:12.49 37.66 200m: 2:29.48 38.73 300m: 3:46.35 38.51 400m: 4:58.58 35.26

5. RUIZ FERRER Clara 12 C.N. La Salle-Palma 5:02.14 464
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:50.83 38.45 250m: 3:07.83 38.45 350m: 4:24.98 38.74

100m: 1:12.38 38.01 200m: 2:29.38 38.55 300m: 3:46.24 38.41 400m: 5:02.14 37.16

6. LUCHINA Alisa 12 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 5:05.12 450
50m: 33.00 33.00 150m: 1:49.47 39.11 250m: 3:08.69 39.83 350m: 4:27.40 39.39

100m: 1:10.36 37.36 200m: 2:28.86 39.39 300m: 3:48.01 39.32 400m: 5:05.12 37.72

7. CHAMIZO JIMENEZ Carla 12 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 5:10.91 425
50m: 35.02 35.02 150m: 1:51.98 38.47 250m: 3:11.89 40.21 350m: 4:31.80 40.51

100m: 1:13.51 38.49 200m: 2:31.68 39.70 300m: 3:51.29 39.40 400m: 5:10.91 39.11

8. GARCIA GELABERT Laura 13 C.N. Inca 5:20.02 390
50m: 36.95 36.95 150m: 1:58.99 41.04 250m: 3:20.82 40.24 350m: 4:42.19 40.07

100m: 1:17.95 41.00 200m: 2:40.58 41.59 300m: 4:02.12 41.30 400m: 5:20.02 37.83

9. WERNER FERRERA Karla 12 C. Aigua Esport Arta 5:22.85 380
50m: 36.81 36.81 150m: 1:58.17 40.96 250m: 3:20.93 41.35 350m: 4:43.53 40.96

100m: 1:17.21 40.40 200m: 2:39.58 41.41 300m: 4:02.57 41.64 400m: 5:22.85 39.32

10. FERNANDEZ ROSSELLO Paula 13 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 5:23.11 379
50m: 36.12 36.12 150m: 1:58.55 41.42 250m: 3:21.53 41.21 350m: 4:43.49 40.80

100m: 1:17.13 41.01 200m: 2:40.32 41.77 300m: 4:02.69 41.16 400m: 5:23.11 39.62

11. SANCHEZ RUBIO Ana 12 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 5:28.97 359
50m: 37.84 37.84 150m: 2:01.39 42.57 250m: 3:24.91 41.80 350m: 4:48.65 42.10

100m: 1:18.82 40.98 200m: 2:43.11 41.72 300m: 4:06.55 41.64 400m: 5:28.97 40.32

12. JUAN CAROL Paula 12 C.N. La Salle-Palma 5:33.23 345
50m: 37.19 37.19 150m: 2:02.33 42.93 250m: 3:28.58 43.05 350m: 4:53.87 42.16

100m: 1:19.40 42.21 200m: 2:45.53 43.20 300m: 4:11.71 43.13 400m: 5:33.23 39.36

13. RIBAS ROSELLO Maria 12 C.N. Eivissa 5:34.63 341
50m: 37.51 37.51 150m: 2:02.11 42.78 250m: 3:28.22 42.72 350m: 4:54.04 42.65

100m: 1:19.33 41.82 200m: 2:45.50 43.39 300m: 4:11.39 43.17 400m: 5:34.63 40.59
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14. FERRER RIBAS Anna 12 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 5:50.16 298
50m: 39.39 39.39 150m: 2:07.43 44.65 250m: 3:37.11 45.05 350m: 5:06.53 45.00

100m: 1:22.78 43.39 200m: 2:52.06 44.63 300m: 4:21.53 44.42 400m: 5:50.16 43.63

INFANTIL

1. POCOVI FONTIRROIG Julia 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 4:51.63 516
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:43.76 36.83 250m: 2:58.28 37.15 350m: 4:14.41 38.35

100m: 1:06.93 35.44 200m: 2:21.13 37.37 300m: 3:36.06 37.78 400m: 4:51.63 37.22

2. BONET PEREZ Maria 11 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 4:52.58 511
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:46.38 37.11 250m: 3:01.56 37.65 350m: 4:16.65 37.67

100m: 1:09.27 36.06 200m: 2:23.91 37.53 300m: 3:38.98 37.42 400m: 4:52.58 35.93

3. JAUME MORAN Pilar 11 C.N. Inca 5:21.11 386
50m: 34.55 34.55 150m: 1:53.25 40.32 250m: 3:15.95 41.53 350m: 4:40.35 42.08

100m: 1:12.93 38.38 200m: 2:34.42 41.17 300m: 3:58.27 42.32 400m: 5:21.11 40.76

4. LABUTINA Liudmila 10 C.N. Felanitx 5:30.86 353
50m: 37.16 37.16 150m: 2:01.80 42.64 250m: 3:26.20 41.53 350m: 4:50.30 42.12

100m: 1:19.16 42.00 200m: 2:44.67 42.87 300m: 4:08.18 41.98 400m: 5:30.86 40.56

JUNIOR Y ABSOL

1. AMOR BAUZA Elena 09 C.N.Llucmajor 4:36.48 605
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:38.96 34.40 250m: 2:49.42 35.43 350m: 4:01.19 35.82

100m: 1:04.56 33.35 200m: 2:13.99 35.03 300m: 3:25.37 35.95 400m: 4:36.48 35.29

2. BESTARD LLABRES Gloria 08 C.N. Inca 5:19.85 391
50m: 34.33 34.33 150m: 1:52.47 39.99 250m: 3:15.12 41.77 350m: 4:40.24 42.40

100m: 1:12.48 38.15 200m: 2:33.35 40.88 300m: 3:57.84 42.72 400m: 5:19.85 39.61

3. LISENCU Uliana 09 C.N. Felanitx 5:27.47 364
50m: 35.23 35.23 150m: 1:56.82 41.60 250m: 3:21.37 42.05 350m: 4:45.89 42.32

100m: 1:15.22 39.99 200m: 2:39.32 42.50 300m: 4:03.57 42.20 400m: 5:27.47 41.58


